

FACILITY RENTAL RATE SHEET

The following rate menu is set to give you a budgetary guideline. Each event is unique and final pricing will be determined by the details. We encourage you to contact Alta House so one of our qualified representatives can walk you through customizing your event and pricing.

All rental pricing includes set up and removal of tables and chairs provided by the facility in all areas for each event, 10 yard dumpster for all rubbish, custodial cleaning between events and Alta House representative(s) on site for all hours of the events. All events must conclude service by 10:30 p.m. on Friday and Saturday (doors close at 11:00 p.m.) and 9:30 p.m. Sunday through Thursdays (doors close at 10:00 p.m.

WEDDING WEEKEND PACKAGE

Exclusive use of the full venue (The Great Room, Upper Deck, BARbershop Lounge, Emily's Patio, and Bridal Salon apartment) Friday 2:00 p.m. through Sunday 2:00 p.m. \$7600.00

FRIDAY EVENT

Friday Full Day Rental of Entire Facility \$4000.00 (Excludes Bridal Salon)

SATURDAY EVENT

Saturday Full Day Rental of Entire Facility \$5000.00 (Excludes Bridal Salon)

SUNDAY EVENT

Sunday Full Day Rental of Entire Facility \$3000.00 (Excludes Bridal Salon)

MONDAY ~ TUESDAY ~ WEDNESDAY ~ THURSDAY

Weekday Full Day Rental of Entire Facility \$1800.00 (Excludes Bridal Salon)

Great Room 5-Hour Rental \$500.00 (*add \$100.00 per hour for up to two additional hours)

BARbershop Lounge and Emily's Patio 5-Hour Rental \$500.00 (*add \$100.00 per hour for up to two additional hours)

* Weekday rentals greater than 7 hours will be applied at the Weekday Full Day Rental of Entire Facility Rate Above



FACILITY RENTAL RATE SHEET

Other Property Features

Bridal Salon Apartment: \$149.95 per night - up to four people and parking for two cars

Deluxe Cabin: \$149.95 per night - up to six people (Special Event and Holidays add \$30.00 per night with two-night minimum) Full Bath, Kitchenette, deck, patio with fire pit, grill and parking for three cars.

Standard Cabin Rental: \$89.95 per night - up to four people (Special Event and Holidays add \$30.00 per night with two-night minimum) Half Bath, deck, fire pit, grill and parking for 1 car.

POLICIES

All rentals required to pay a \$500.00 refundable cleaning/damage fee. Fee is added to the final statement due 90 days prior to event. Events that require a room re-staging (ex: ceremony to reception) will be charged a \$2.00 per guest set up fee with estimated guest count at 90 days prior to event.